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KDOMINGUEZVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

27-OCT-2008 1012

For 30-OCT-2008          Period # 3

LARGE

Type

6003627

6002593

6004195

6002192

3000683

6001528

3004643

3006109

366480

Ship No.

HAMMONIA BEROLINA

EMINENT ACE

HOEGH OSLO

VILLE D`ORION

LONDON EXPRESS

BOW FAVOUR

ANTIKEROS

POLYAIGOS

ASPHALT STAR

Ship Name

3.8

4.6

4.6

6.4

8

39.2

113.6

113.6

225.8

Customer
Weight

EVERGR

MITSUI

MITSUI

CGMCIE

HAPAGL

ODFJTA

ELETSO

ELETSO

SARGEA

Customer
Code

  23

   4

   0

   7

   8

   0

   0

   0

   1

Number 
Bookings

  24

   6

   1

   7

   8

   1

   2

   2

   1

Number
Transits

04-OCT-2008 0652

24-JUL-2008 0606

05-MAY-2008 0002

16-OCT-2008 0752

20-SEP-2008 0810

06-DEC-2007 1143

05-OCT-2008 1038

04-OCT-2008 2138

27-JUL-2008 0444

Last Transit Date

0

   1

DIR REST HML

CC

CC

CC

CCDL

CC

CC

CC

CC

C

C

C

D

D

C

C

C

C

N

N

N

S

S

S

N

N

S

WIN

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

5

2

5

1

2

0

3

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

7 slots available for 3rd period.

685.43

656

590.22

850.89

964.69

600.72

748.03

748.03

598.75

LOA


